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EVENT 301 Boys Open 400m Freestyle            

 

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Christian Matheson 11 South Tyne   5:32.02   291  
 50m    36.88 100m  1:18.67 150m  2:01.20 200m  2:44.47 250m  3:27.49 300m  4:10.60 350m  4:53.06 400m  5:32.02 
    36.88    41.79    42.53    43.27    43.02    43.11    42.46    38.96 
2. Oliver Brown 11 South Tyne   6:08.38   213  
 50m    40.95 100m  1:27.26 150m  2:14.19 200m  3:02.07 250m  3:49.80 300m  4:37.90 350m  5:23.21 400m  6:08.38 
    40.95    46.31    46.93    47.88    47.73    48.10    45.31    45.17 
3. George Tartakovski 11 Co Sheffield   6:13.60   204  
 50m    40.71 100m  1:27.63 150m  2:15.27 200m  3:03.97 250m  3:51.66 300m  4:39.77 350m  5:27.40 400m  6:13.60 
    40.71    46.92    47.64    48.70    47.69    48.11    47.63    46.20 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jimmy McGuire 12 Co Sund'land   4:59.52   396  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:09.55 150m  1:47.14 200m  2:25.80 250m  3:03.94 300m  3:43.10 350m  4:21.87 400m  4:59.52 
    32.35    37.20    37.59    38.66    38.14    39.16    38.77    37.65 
2. Charlie Ward 12 Bo Stockton   5:23.90   313  
 50m    35.13 100m  1:15.40 150m  1:56.03 200m  2:37.66 250m  3:19.52 300m  4:01.82 350m  4:44.69 400m  5:23.90 
    35.13    40.27    40.63    41.63    41.86    42.30    42.87    39.21 
3. Stephen Castro 12 Bo Stockton   5:24.00   313  
 50m    34.33 100m  1:12.48 150m  1:53.79 200m  2:35.32 250m  3:18.14 300m  3:59.83 350m  4:42.46 400m  5:24.00 
    34.33    38.15    41.31    41.53    42.82    41.69    42.63    41.54 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Barnett 13 Co Sund'land   4:47.21   449  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:07.26 150m  1:43.65 200m  2:20.68 250m  2:57.73 300m  3:35.12 350m  4:11.47 400m  4:47.21 
    31.87    35.39    36.39    37.03    37.05    37.39    36.35    35.74 
2. Alex Boyer 13 Darlington   4:48.44   444  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:06.84 150m  1:43.37 200m  2:20.11 250m  2:57.71 300m  3:35.43 350m  4:13.37 400m  4:48.44 
    32.29    34.55    36.53    36.74    37.60    37.72    37.94    35.07 
3. Daniel Barrett 13 Gates &Whick   4:53.87   419  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:09.15 150m  1:47.47 200m  2:26.09 250m  3:04.01 300m  3:42.42 350m  4:19.89 400m  4:53.87 
    32.47    36.68    38.32    38.62    37.92    38.41    37.47    33.98 
4. Cain Buchanan 13 Dun City Aqu   4:54.42   417  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:08.11 150m  1:45.03 200m  2:22.52 250m  3:01.51 300m  3:40.09 350m  4:18.70 400m  4:54.42 
    32.40    35.71    36.92    37.49    38.99    38.58    38.61    35.72 
5. Sami Prysor 13 Royal Wolv   5:00.35   393  
 50m    34.17 100m  1:11.07 150m  1:48.72 200m  2:27.48 250m  3:05.34 300m  3:44.21 350m  4:22.21 400m  5:00.35 
    34.17    36.90    37.65    38.76    37.86    38.87    38.00    38.14 
6. Maximus Murray 13 Gates &Whick   5:02.29   385  
 50m    34.02 100m  1:11.51 150m  1:50.10 200m  2:29.56 250m  3:07.76 300m  3:46.28 350m  4:25.35 400m  5:02.29 
    34.02    37.49    38.59    39.46    38.20    38.52    39.07    36.94 
7. Louis Cass 13 Spenborough   5:03.91   379  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:10.00 150m  1:48.81 200m  2:27.78 250m  3:07.03 300m  3:46.19 350m  4:25.79 400m  5:03.91 
    33.47    36.53    38.81    38.97    39.25    39.16    39.60    38.12 
8. Jack Kelso 13 Tynemouth   5:07.05   368  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:10.40 150m  1:49.03 200m  2:28.30 250m  3:07.71 300m  3:48.06 350m  4:28.47 400m  5:07.05 
    32.79    37.61    38.63    39.27    39.41    40.35    40.41    38.58 
9. Samuel Antrobus 13 Bo Stockton   5:07.50   366  
 50m    33.43 100m  1:10.73 150m  1:50.10 200m  2:30.54 250m  3:09.69 300m  3:49.76 350m  4:29.67 400m  5:07.50 
    33.43    37.30    39.37    40.44    39.15    40.07    39.91    37.83 
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EVENT 301 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           (cont) 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke McGee 14 Co Sund'land   4:19.09   612  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:00.52 150m  1:33.28 200m  2:06.19 250m  2:39.73 300m  3:12.97 350m  3:46.48 400m  4:19.09 
    29.01    31.51    32.76    32.91    33.54    33.24    33.51    32.61 
2. Thomas Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   4:27.95   554  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:37.59 200m  2:11.62 250m  2:46.00 300m  3:20.29 350m  3:54.66 400m  4:27.95 
    30.06    33.44    34.09    34.03    34.38    34.29    34.37    33.29 
3. James Plant 14 Bo Kirklees   4:36.83   502  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:41.09 200m  2:17.58 250m  2:52.57 300m  3:28.94 350m  4:03.17 400m  4:36.83 
    30.81    34.79    35.49    36.49    34.99    36.37    34.23    33.66 
4. Max Russell 14 Co Sheffield   4:38.12   495  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:05.88 150m  1:41.26 200m  2:17.15 250m  2:52.52 300m  3:28.08 350m  4:04.01 400m  4:38.12 
    31.11    34.77    35.38    35.89    35.37    35.56    35.93    34.11 
5. Henry Baines 14 Bo Stockton   4:47.26   449  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:07.46 150m  1:43.81 200m  2:21.08 250m  2:57.85 300m  3:35.25 350m  4:11.98 400m  4:47.26 
    32.20    35.26    36.35    37.27    36.77    37.40    36.73    35.28 
6. Freddie Brook 14 York City   4:47.92   446  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:06.39 150m  1:43.52 200m  2:20.95 250m  2:58.85 300m  3:36.02 350m  4:12.52 400m  4:47.92 
    30.96    35.43    37.13    37.43    37.90    37.17    36.50    35.40 
7. Connor Brierley 14 Dun City Aqu   4:58.12   402  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:10.26 150m  1:47.50 200m  2:27.03 250m  3:06.19 300m  3:45.73 350m - 400m  4:58.12 
    32.64    37.62    37.24    39.53    39.16    39.54 -  1:12.39 
8. Hamza Al-Mas 14 Co Sheffield   5:08.09   364  
 50m    32.90 100m  1:10.45 150m  1:49.80 200m  2:29.78 250m  3:09.75 300m  3:49.65 350m  4:29.54 400m  5:08.09 
    32.90    37.55    39.35    39.98    39.97    39.90    39.89    38.55 
9. Lewis Ramsey 14 Gates &Whick   5:14.01   344  
 50m    33.51 100m  1:11.81 150m  1:51.90 200m  2:32.58 250m  3:11.93 300m  3:53.65 350m  4:34.71 400m  5:14.01 
    33.51    38.30    40.09    40.68    39.35    41.72    41.06    39.30 
  Ethan Allpress 14 Ulverston  DNC     

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Baines 15 Bo Stockton   4:21.17   598  
 50m    29.00 100m  1:00.58 150m  1:33.56 200m  2:06.94 250m  2:40.39 300m  3:14.37 350m  3:48.14 400m  4:21.17 
    29.00    31.58    32.98    33.38    33.45    33.98    33.77    33.03 
2. Finley Allman 15 Co Sheffield   4:21.49   596  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.85 150m  1:35.96 200m  2:09.10 250m  2:42.33 300m  3:16.21 350m  3:49.13 400m  4:21.49 
    29.73    33.12    33.11    33.14    33.23    33.88    32.92    32.36 
3. Harry Courtney 15 Tynedale   4:23.96   579  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:01.26 150m  1:34.39 200m  2:08.17 250m  2:42.53 300m  3:17.27 350m  3:51.44 400m  4:23.96 
    28.87    32.39    33.13    33.78    34.36    34.74    34.17    32.52 
4. Curtis Harper 15 Co Sheffield   4:24.63   575  
 50m    29.36 100m  1:02.43 150m  1:36.28 200m  2:10.25 250m  2:44.38 300m  3:18.23 350m  3:52.37 400m  4:24.63 
    29.36    33.07    33.85    33.97    34.13    33.85    34.14    32.26 
5. Josh Denholm 15 Co Sund'land   4:29.58   544  
 50m    29.43 100m  1:02.72 150m  1:36.85 200m  2:11.42 250m  2:46.16 300m  3:21.30 350m  3:55.88 400m  4:29.58 
    29.43    33.29    34.13    34.57    34.74    35.14    34.58    33.70 
6. James Hodgson 15 Newcastle   4:32.40   527  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:40.90 200m  2:16.31 250m  2:51.39 300m  3:25.90 350m  4:00.30 400m  4:32.40 
    31.05    34.55    35.30    35.41    35.08    34.51    34.40    32.10 
7. Luke Clegg 15 Bo Kirklees   4:32.65   525  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.40 150m  1:38.03 200m  2:12.33 250m  2:47.40 300m  3:22.63 350m  3:58.34 400m  4:32.65 
    30.17    33.23    34.63    34.30    35.07    35.23    35.71    34.31 
8. Benjamin Rogers 15 Bo Stockton   4:33.75   519  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:04.28 150m  1:39.23 200m  2:14.74 250m  2:49.52 300m  3:25.23 350m  3:59.73 400m  4:33.75 
    30.40    33.88    34.95    35.51    34.78    35.71    34.50    34.02 
9. Luke Mackenzie 15 West Dunbart   4:40.81   481  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:06.21 150m  1:41.70 200m  2:18.57 250m  2:54.58 300m  3:31.42 350m  4:06.87 400m  4:40.81 
    30.96    35.25    35.49    36.87    36.01    36.84    35.45    33.94 
10. Lucas Waligora 15 York City   4:43.67   466  
 50m    31.38 100m  1:05.90 150m  1:42.46 200m  2:18.93 250m  2:55.77 300m  3:32.00 350m  4:08.55 400m  4:43.67 
    31.38    34.52    36.56    36.47    36.84    36.23    36.55    35.12 
11. Reece Ferguson 15 West Dunbart   4:46.25   454  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:19.70 250m  4:10.93 300m  3:33.54 350m - 400m  4:46.25 
    31.46    35.29    36.18    36.77  1:51.23    22.61 -  1:12.71 
12. Rhys Campbell 15 West Dunbart   4:50.29   435  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:43.54 200m  2:21.45 250m  2:59.28 300m  3:36.99 350m  4:14.47 400m  4:50.29 
    31.47    34.95    37.12    37.91    37.83    37.71    37.48    35.82 
13. Matthew Atkinson 15 Bo Stockton   4:54.47   417  
 50m    33.38 100m  1:10.18 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:26.53 250m  3:04.10 300m  3:41.45 350m  4:19.18 400m  4:54.47 
    33.38    36.80    38.37    37.98    37.57    37.35    37.73    35.29 
14. Ralph Robson 15 Tynedale   4:58.51   400  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:08.02 150m  1:45.12 200m  2:24.24 250m  3:02.15 300m  3:41.39 350m  4:20.90 400m  4:58.51 
    31.54    36.48    37.10    39.12    37.91    39.24    39.51    37.61 
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EVENT 301 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           (cont) 

 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Adam Wilson 19 Newcastle   4:07.23   705  
 50m    28.67 100m    59.17 150m  1:30.38 200m  2:01.63 250m  2:33.17 300m  3:05.14 350m  3:36.82 400m  4:07.23 
    28.67    30.50    31.21    31.25    31.54    31.97    31.68    30.41 
2. Ciaran Thomas 18 Newcastle   4:07.35   704  
 50m    28.55 100m    59.73 150m  1:31.95 200m  2:03.59 250m  2:34.92 300m  3:06.62 350m  3:38.24 400m  4:07.35 
    28.55    31.18    32.22    31.64    31.33    31.70    31.62    29.11 
3. Ben Cope 19 Royal Wolv   4:07.75   700  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:01.05 150m  1:33.26 200m  2:04.91 250m  2:36.82 300m  3:08.15 350m  3:38.90 400m  4:07.75 
    29.32    31.73    32.21    31.65    31.91    31.33    30.75    28.85 
4. Daniel Johnson 18 Royal Wolv   4:08.90   691  
 50m    28.58 100m    59.51 150m  1:31.13 200m  2:02.81 250m  2:34.92 300m  3:06.88 350m  3:38.42 400m  4:08.90 
    28.58    30.93    31.62    31.68    32.11    31.96    31.54    30.48 
5. Thomas Watkin 18 Royal Wolv   4:12.14   664  
 50m    28.08 100m    59.90 150m  1:32.81 200m  2:05.28 250m  2:37.79 300m  3:10.40 350m  3:42.98 400m  4:12.14 
    28.08    31.82    32.91    32.47    32.51    32.61    32.58    29.16 
6. Finn Nicholl 18 Royal Wolv   4:13.28   655  
 50m    29.01 100m    59.99 150m  1:31.40 200m  2:03.32 250m  2:35.55 300m  3:08.25 350m  3:41.40 400m  4:13.28 
    29.01    30.98    31.41    31.92    32.23    32.70    33.15    31.88 
7. Oliver Duckworth 18 Royal Wolv   4:17.80   622  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:00.52 150m  1:33.11 200m  2:06.20 250m  2:39.10 300m  3:12.70 350m  3:45.73 400m  4:17.80 
    28.80    31.72    32.59    33.09    32.90    33.60    33.03    32.07 
8. Theo Clark 17 Royal Wolv   4:18.80   614  
 50m    29.18 100m  1:01.36 150m  1:34.59 200m  2:07.58 250m  2:40.47 300m  3:13.52 350m  3:46.63 400m  4:18.80 
    29.18    32.18    33.23    32.99    32.89    33.05    33.11    32.17 
9. Patrick Shimmin 18 Newcastle   4:23.17   584  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:02.60 150m  1:35.70 200m  2:09.71 250m  2:43.03 300m  3:17.16 350m  3:50.55 400m  4:23.17 
    29.57    33.03    33.10    34.01    33.32    34.13    33.39    32.62 
10. Ryan Duncan 17 St Thomas   4:23.43   583  
 50m    29.62 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:35.17 200m  2:09.24 250m  2:42.52 300m  3:16.89 350m  3:50.40 400m  4:23.43 
    29.62    32.91    32.64    34.07    33.28    34.37    33.51    33.03 
11. Brandon Cartwright 16 Bo Kirklees   4:24.69   574  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:02.43 150m  1:36.56 200m  2:10.27 250m  2:44.26 300m  3:17.96 350m  3:52.26 400m  4:24.69 
    29.66    32.77    34.13    33.71    33.99    33.70    34.30    32.43 
12. Nathan Bunkle 16 York City   4:25.54   569  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:01.91 150m  1:35.20 200m  2:09.61 250m  2:43.61 300m  3:18.36 350m  3:52.27 400m  4:25.54 
    29.07    32.84    33.29    34.41    34.00    34.75    33.91    33.27 
13. Finlay Wallace 17 St Thomas   4:27.69   555  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:02.05 150m  1:34.80 200m  2:08.39 250m  2:42.97 300m  3:18.19 350m  3:53.66 400m  4:27.69 
    29.83    32.22    32.75    33.59    34.58    35.22    35.47    34.03 
14. James Newell 17 Bo Stockton   4:29.19   546  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:04.16 150m  1:38.77 200m  2:13.07 250m  2:47.13 300m  3:21.33 350m  3:56.37 400m  4:29.19 
    30.41    33.75    34.61    34.30    34.06    34.20    35.04    32.82 
15. Martin Smith 16 Bo Kirklees   4:29.53   544  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.82 150m  1:38.90 200m  2:13.50 250m  2:47.41 300m  3:21.92 350m  3:56.58 400m  4:29.53 
    30.16    33.66    35.08    34.60    33.91    34.51    34.66    32.95 
16. Daniel Murray 17 West Dunbart   4:30.29   539  
 50m    29.07 100m  1:01.77 150m  1:36.69 200m  2:12.54 250m  2:47.58 300m  3:22.66 350m  3:58.12 400m  4:30.29 
    29.07    32.70    34.92    35.85    35.04    35.08    35.46    32.17 
17. Finlay Waligora 17 York City   4:30.51   538  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:02.56 150m  1:36.53 200m  2:11.28 250m  2:46.19 300m  3:21.86 350m  3:56.28 400m  4:30.51 
    29.66    32.90    33.97    34.75    34.91    35.67    34.42    34.23 
18. Harris Lister 17 York City   4:34.30   516  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:03.87 150m  1:37.70 200m  2:12.42 250m  2:46.99 300m  3:22.34 350m  3:57.07 400m  4:34.30 
    29.97    33.90    33.83    34.72    34.57    35.35    34.73    37.23 
19. Kerr Lumsden 17 St Thomas   4:53.63   420  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:06.73 150m  1:43.43 200m  2:21.52 250m  2:59.64 300m  3:39.01 350m  4:16.87 400m  4:53.63 
    31.26    35.47    36.70    38.09    38.12    39.37    37.86    36.76 
  Harry Lewis-Mitchell 22 Edinburgh Un  DNC     
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EVENT 302 Girls Open 200m IM                  
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Erin Jones 11 Tynemouth   2:53.44   384     38.33  1:24.68  2:13.98 
2. Millie Cammock 11 Co Sund'land   2:56.47   365     38.03  1:27.26  2:14.78 
3. Isla Heathcote 11 Co Sheffield   2:59.01   349     38.60  1:23.37  2:20.05 
4. Honey Rose Grocock 11 Co Sheffield   2:59.41   347     40.16  1:28.00  2:18.82 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Phoebe Cooper 12 Co Sheffield   2:34.58   543     32.65  1:12.47  1:58.53 
2. Freya Beaton 12 West Dunbart   2:41.29   478     33.58  1:15.60  2:04.31 
3. Katie Blunt 12 Co Sund'land   2:41.73   474     35.82  1:18.96  2:06.86 
4. Gabrielle Idle-Beavers 12 Co Sheffield   2:43.16   461     35.32  1:18.92  2:05.51 
5. Yanaika Roberts 12 Co Sund'land   2:46.51   434     38.51  1:20.83  2:10.85 
6. Alice Cumming 12 West Dunbart   2:46.81   432     36.17  1:20.73  2:08.56 
7. Sophie Quinn 12 Bo Stockton   2:47.16   429     37.83  1:20.24  2:09.44 
8. Eva Knight 12 Bo Kirklees   2:51.11   400     37.45  1:23.26  2:14.88 
9. Natalia Langan 12 Gates &Whick   2:53.22   385     39.84  1:21.32  2:16.32 
10. Amber Rigg 12 Carlisle Aq   2:54.22   379     36.54  1:24.61  2:16.35 
11. Lauren Ferrett 12 Dun City Aqu   2:54.52   377     38.66  1:24.25  2:16.37 
12. Alexandra Tartakovski 12 Co Sheffield   2:56.97   361     39.82  1:24.72  2:18.89 
13. Elyssa Stoker 12 Co Sund'land   3:00.09   343     38.60  1:26.32  2:22.22 
14. Beth McPherson 12 Gates &Whick   3:02.28   331     38.30  1:22.43  2:24.85 
15. Anna Carr 12 Tynemouth   3:07.04   306     37.85  1:27.18  2:23.31 
  Niamh Savory 12 Tynemouth  DNC        

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Grace Davison 13 Ards SC   2:30.03   594     32.69  1:11.50  1:56.05 
2. Rachel Webb 13 Lincoln Vulc   2:41.93   472     34.62  1:15.80  2:07.19 
3. Tatenda Tiyenga 13 Bo Stockton   2:42.60   466     35.08  1:18.48  2:06.01 
4. Breanna Chamberlain 13 Co Sheffield   2:42.91   463     36.14  1:17.96  2:07.49 
5. Ruby Diment 13 Darlington   2:44.74   448     34.74  1:15.39  2:08.53 
6. Katie Coventry 13 Tynemouth   2:48.88   416     36.62  1:23.38  2:09.45 
7. Emily Tite 13 Royal Wolv   2:49.82   409     35.58  1:19.45  2:11.36 
8. Katie Adams 13 Tynemouth   2:49.87   409     36.06  1:20.38  2:10.90 
9. Caitlin Padgett 13 Penrith   2:51.04   400     34.39  1:17.72  2:08.46 
10. Emily Lambert 13 Co Sheffield   2:52.39   391     37.54  1:22.65  2:15.34 
11. Freya Smith 13 West Dunbart   2:52.43   391   2:13.66  1:22.37 - 
12. Simone Finlayson 13 Dun City Aqu   2:53.86   381     39.17  1:24.50  2:16.17 
13. Maddison Kirkman 13 York City   2:53.88   381     37.98  1:24.06  2:15.50 
14. Anna Easton 13 Dun City Aqu   2:56.10   367     39.43  1:22.51  2:19.35 
15. Anya Locke 13 Bo Kirklees   2:56.34   365     37.74  1:23.17  2:17.22 
16. Sophia Gledhill 13 Co Bradford   2:58.20   354     37.70  1:22.14  2:17.24 
17. Alice Ward 13 Bo Stockton   2:58.34   353     38.45  1:24.87  2:18.27 
18. Saphrina Machin 13 West Dunbart   3:02.78   328     39.67  1:25.26  2:23.18 
  Isla Caudwell 13 Co Sheffield  DQ               

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ruby Knight 14 Bo Kirklees   2:31.33   578     32.91  1:11.94  1:57.32 
2. Sophie Bromley 14 Co Sheffield   2:32.01   571     33.11  1:10.60  1:58.41 
3. Alexandra Anderson 14 Dumfries   2:34.49   544     32.55  1:11.60  2:00.74 
4. Lucy Stoves 14 Dun City Aqu   2:35.28   535     34.93  1:15.96  1:59.07 
5. Charlotte Bianchi 14 Co Sheffield   2:35.46   533     34.46  1:19.16  1:59.72 
6. Isabella Shering 14 Co Sheffield   2:36.84   519     33.61  1:12.76  2:00.18 
7. Olivia Thom 14 York City   2:38.04   508     34.02  1:14.25  2:02.50 
8. Holly Stoker 14 Co Sund'land   2:38.86   500     34.51  1:14.76  2:02.98 
9. Keira Aiken 14 Ards SC   2:39.04   498     34.08  1:16.71  2:01.95 
10. Alyssa Boyd 14 Ards SC   2:40.48   485     35.40  1:15.61  2:02.61 
11. Emily Oliver 14 Bo Kirklees   2:41.23   478     36.79  1:20.14  2:04.20 
12. Bethany Heron 14 Tynemouth   2:42.92   463     36.65  1:18.85  2:06.35 
13. Monica Navarro 14 Co Sheffield   2:43.67   457     34.47  1:17.32  2:06.40 
14. Aaliyah Richards 14 Royal Wolv   2:43.71   457     36.30  1:19.67  2:06.33 
15. Annie Johnson 14 Lincoln Vulc   2:45.90   439     36.60  1:18.77  2:08.91 
16. Gracie Beaumont 14 Bo Kirklees   2:48.16   421     36.54  1:16.26  2:12.83 
17. Eva Fear 14 Durham City   2:49.81   409     37.99  1:18.09  2:10.25 
18. Becky Watson 14 Bo Stockton   2:50.40   405     34.38  1:17.79  2:12.46 
  Chloe Ward 14 Bo Stockton  DQ               
  Riona Sorianosos 14 Co Sund'land  DQ               
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EVENT 302 Girls Open 200m IM                 (cont) 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Annabelle Wilkinson 15 Co Sheffield   2:24.11   670     30.32  1:06.13  1:50.10 
2. Jasmine Campbell 15 Newcastle   2:31.81   573     32.93  1:11.86  1:57.14 
2. Jessie-Leigh Jenns 15 Royal Wolv   2:31.81   573     31.82  1:12.79  1:57.43 
4. Georgia Robertson 15 Co Sheffield   2:33.70   552     33.99  1:13.68  1:59.60 
5. Grace Conroy 15 Co Sheffield   2:34.96   539     32.64  1:14.25  2:00.64 
6. Rebecca Dunn 15 Co Bradford   2:36.33   525     34.50  1:17.95  2:00.74 
7. Sophie Johnstone 15 Newcastle   2:36.42   524     31.62  1:13.40  2:01.25 
